Olney Town Council
Expenses by Supplier Summary

September 2022

Certas Energy

Cutcrew

Maid in Olney Domestic Services

Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd

MKC Rates - 69003251912 East Street Car Park
MKC Rates - The Olney Centre 69001098519
MKC RATES Carpark and Outdoor Market 69003233220
PKF Littlejohn LLP

Spartan Protection Ltd

Tickford Security Systems Ltd

staff

TOTAL

tractor fuel
landscape contractor
cleaning

dog bin emptying

audit fee
rec security

cctv at rec

Total

930.99
1,637.77
875.00
996.00
758.00
574.00
561.00
1,000.00
2,580.00
8,069.00
16,756.39

34,738.15



