## **Olney Town Council** Expenses by Supplier Summary September 2022

			Total
Certas Energy	tractor fuel		930.99
Cutcrew	landscape contractor		1,637.77
Maid in Olney Domestic Services	cleaning		875.00
Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd	dog bin emptying		996.00
MKC Rates - 69003251912 East Street Car Park			758.00
MKC Rates - The Olney Centre 69001098519			574.00
MKC RATES Carpark and Outdoor Market 69003233220			561.00
PKF Littlejohn LLP	audit fee		1,000.00
Spartan Protection Ltd	rec security		2,580.00
Tickford Security Systems Ltd	cctv at rec		8,069.00
staff			16,756.39
TOTAL		£	34,738.15